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20 ‘I TARIFAS DE GOLF RESIDENTES
RESIDENTS’ GOLF PRICES
(GREENFEES

Green Fee 18 hoyos / holes 51€
Green Fee 9 hoyos / holes 33€
Twilight** 18 hoyos / holes™* 34€

INFANTIL / CHILDREN
Hasta 17 afios* / Up to 17*

Green Fee 18 hoyos / holes 23€
Green Fee 9 hoyos / holes 17€
/ VOUCHERS
4 Rondas / 4 Rounds (Imes/month) 188€
10 Rondas / 10 Rounds (2 meses/months) 426€
/ OTHERS SERVICES
Buggy twilight / Buggy twilight 23€
Buggy 18 hoyos / Buggy 18 holes 28€
Buggy 9 hoyos / Buggy 9 holes 17€
Carrito de mano 18 hoyos / Manual trolley 18 holes A€
Trolley eléctrico 18 hoyos / Electric trolley 18 holes 12€

Juego de palos 18 hoyos Gama Alta / High range set of clubs 18 holes 34€
(Consultar Disponibilidad / Check Availability)

Juego de palos 18 hoyos Gama Media / Midrange set of clubs 18 holes 26€
Palos por unidad / Clubs per unit 6€
Licencia dia / One-Day license 3€

/ CLUB STORAGE

Consultar tarifas en Pro Shop / Ask for prices from the Pro Shop.

/ PRIVATE TUITION

Persona Extra
Extra Person

45 minutos 1 persona / 45 minutes 1 person 32€ 10€
Junior 45 minutos 1 persona / Junior 45 min 1 person 26 € 6€
Clase Campo 1 0 2 personas 1 hora / Playing Lesson 1 or 2 persons 1 hour 40 € 20€
Clinic 5 a 9 personas 1 hora / Clinic 5 to 9 persons 1 hour 15 € 10€

Para todos los niveles, pueden cubrir todos los aspectos del juego: maderas, hierros, golpe rodado y por alto, bunker y putting.
For all levels these can cover all aspects of the game: woods, irons, chipping, bunker play and putting.

* Precios reducidos para jlnior (menores de 18, se requiere mostrar DNI) / Reduced prices for juniors (up to 18 years old, require identification).

** L os horarios estan sujetos a cambios a lo largo del afio, segdn horas de sol. / The times are subject to change during the year, according available sunlight.

Las tarifas Residente son solo para propietarios de una casa en LT, EV, HR, MM, AS, SA, seré necesario acreditacion. The Resident tariff is only for owner’s of the property in LT,
EV, HR, MM, AS, SA, and as such, proof of ownership will be required for eligibility.

T 9 Mar Menor Golf: +34 968 041 765 reservas@irmgolfexperience.com
YL GBS TRILE 2110 Tl La Torre Golf: +34 968 032 378
Saurines Golf: +34 638 612 797

The company has the right to change the prices without prior notice. Hacienda Riuelme Golf: +34 968 038 051

: e El Valle Golf: +34 968 033 002
Price valid until the 31st of December 2014. Alhama Signature Golf: +34 968 328 008




